E475776
Wall Pack 11
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and finish. 1
SERIES POWER
(WATTS)
EQUIVALENT
TO (WATTS) LUMENS COLOR
TEMP MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE
WALL PACK 11
VERSION 2
27 100 3600
4000K WAL06R0027W-40KDP0-V2 WP11-27W-40K-V2
5000K WAL06R0027W-50KDP0-V2 WP11-27W-50K-V2
67 250 8900
4000K WAL06R0067W-40KDP0-V2 WP11-67W-40K-V2
5000K WAL06R0067W-50KDP0-V2 WP11-67W-50K-V2
5
years
Limited
Warranty
Lifetime
50 000 hours
IP66
Suitable for use in
wet locations
ADJUSTABLE INCLINE | IP66
INTEGRATED PHOTOCELL
WALL PACK 11
LED
DEL
Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:
SPECIFICATIONS
0° to 90° Adjustable Incline
IP66 - Suitable for Wet Locations
Integrated Photocell Technology
Robust Die-Cast Aluminium Casing
Robust Plastic Lens
Input Voltage: 120-277V AC
Colour Rendering Index: >75
Functioning Temperature: -40°c to 40°c
AVAILABILITY
27W / 67W
4000K / 5000K
120-277VAC
This is a STOCK item:
Look for our Same Day Shipping icon for
all products that ship out on the same day
(orders must be placed before 3pm EST)
ORDERING INFORMATION
          GET YOUR PRODUCTS FAST
Arani is committed to same day
shipping on orders before 3pm (EST)*.
Full ies File Available on Request
WP11-27W-xxK-V2 WP11-67W-xxK-V2
DIMENSIONS
WP11-27W-xxK-V2 WP11-67W-xxK-V2
Integrated Photocell
0° to 90°
Adjustable Incline
ARANI.CA - 2555 RUE LÉGER
LASALLE, QC, H8N 2V9, CANADA
Wall Pack 11
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and finish. 2
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT (27W)
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT (67W)
Full ies File Available on RequestFull ies File Available on Request
Full ies File Available on Request
ARANI.CA - 2555 RUE LÉGER
LASALLE, QC, H8N 2V9, CANADA